
     

   

      

       

       
        

     

      

   

   

 

  

   

    

 

   

   

  

   

  

   

    

      

   

    

    

School Year 2018 - 2019 District Calendar 

July 2 - 27 Mon - Fri Year-round Schools (YRS) Summer Break 

July 30 Monday First day of School for Year-round Schools (9th grade only) 

July 31 Tuesday First day of School for Year-round Schools (10th, 11th and 12th) 

August 6 Monday First day of School forCampus International HS, Cleveland
School of Science and Medicine, Cleveland School of 
Architecture and Design and Rhodes College & Career Academy 

August 13 Monday First day of School - all remaining schools 

August 17 Friday First Day of Kindergarten 

August 21 Tuesday First Day of Preschool 

September 3 Monday Labor Day - All Facilities Closed 

September 12 Wednesday PreK-8 Early Dismissal/Open House* 

September 13 Thursday High School Early Dismissal/Open House* 

Sept 24-Oct 12 Mon-Fri Year-round Schools Fall Break 

October 8 Monday Columbus Day - No Classes 

October 24 Wednesday K-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes 

October 25 Thursday High School Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes 

November 6 Tuesday Election Day - No Classes 

November 12 Monday Observance of Veterans Day - All Facilities Closed 

Nov 21-23 Wed - Fri Thanksgiving Break 

December 7 Friday K & Pre-K Professional Development - No K & Pre-K Classes 

Dec 24 - Jan 4 Fri - Mon Winter Break- No Classes 

Jan 7 - 11 Mon - Fri Year-round Schools PDI Week - No Classes 

January 18 Friday Kindergarten PD - No Classes for Kindergarten 

January 21 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day - All Facilities Closed 

February 7 Thursday Interim Parent/Teacher Conferences - Early Release* 

February 15 Friday Staff Professional Development Day - No Classes 



                  

              
  

  
   

  

         
          

        
        

 

     

   

    

   

    

 

  

    

 

   

  

    
 

  

        
       

   

February 18 Monday President’s Day - All Facilities Closed 

March 15 Friday Staff Professional Development Day - No Classes 

March 20 Wednesday K-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes 

March 21 Thursday High School Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes 

Mar 25 - Mar 29 Mon - Fri Spring Break 

Apr 1 - Apr 12 Mon - Fri Year-round Spring Break 

April 22 Monday Easter Monday - Schools closed/Facilities Open 

April 24 Wednesday Early Release for Students* 

April 26 Friday K & Pre-K Professional Development - No K & Pre-K Classes 

May 21 Tuesday Last day for Preschool 

May 23 Thursday Last Day for Students at most schools (excludes YRS) 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day - All Facilities Closed 

May 30 Thursday Last Day for Students at Campus International HS and Rhodes 
College & Career Academy 

May 31 Friday Last Day for Students at William Rainey Harper 

June 14 Friday Last Day for Students at Cleveland School of Architecture and
Design and Cleveland School of Science and Medicine 

June 26 Wednesday Last Day for Year-round Schools 

*Early Dismissal/Early Release
Early Schools: 11-11:20 am Late Schools: 12:30-12:50 pm 

Sept 7, Dec 7, Noon Dismissal for Staff PD: 
Mar 1, May 3 Campus international K-8

Douglas MacArthur Girls’ Leadership Academy
Valley View Boys’ Leadership Academy
Warner Girls’ Leadership Academy 

Year-Round Schools (YRS): Cleveland High School for Digital Arts, Davis Aerospace & 
Maritime High School, Downtown Education Center, JFK Eagle Academy, JFK PACT, John
Adams College & Career Academy, Lincoln-West School of Global Studies, Lincoln-West
School of Science & Health, MC2STEM, Rhodes School of Environmental Studies 
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